
A CELEBRATION
OF IRISH FOOD, 
DRINK & CULTUREMARCH 13-18

©
PE

RF
EC

T 
PI

N
T 

LL
C

 2
01

8P
01

C
H

A
R

LO
TT

E

Keith Harkin Concert. Tickets available at 
bit.ly/2nX0hqs

Irish Trivia Night with Guinness Promotion 

Irish Jam Session

Patio Party with The Kerry Boys Band. Pint and 
a bite - $10 select appetizers & draft combo.
Live Music with Heroes at Last 

Dj Skip 

Open with Irish Breakfast 

6 Nations Rugby: Scotland v Italy

6 Nations Rugby: England v Ireland 

6 Nations Rugby: Wales v France

Live Music with The Kerry Boys Band

Dj Rwonz

Live Music with Jay Mathey Band

Hangover Brunch
Traditional Irish Ceili with Irish Dancers
Live Music with The Kerry Boys Band

Tuesday
March 13th

Wednesday
March 14th

Thursday
March 15th

Friday
March 16th

ST. 
PRACTICE 
DAY

Saturday
March 17th

ST. 
PATRICK'S 
DAY

Sunday
March 18th

7:00pm

7:00pm

8:00pm

4:00pm

10:00pm
  

11:00pm   
  

7:00am

8:30am

10:45am

 1:00pm 

1:00pm

 1:00pm 

10:00pm 

10:00am  

12:00pm

2:00pm

$10
Paddy's Punch

Drink Special 

all week with

 Magner’s 

Irish Cider

Special Paddy’s Day Menu available all day


