PADDY FEST 20 MARCH 13-18

March 18th

12:00pm

A CELEBRATION OF IRISH FOOD, DRINK & CULTURE

Tuesday March 13 th	7:00pm	Keith Harkin Concert. Tickets available at bit.ly/2nX0hqs
Wednesday March 14 th	7:00pm	Irish Trivia Night with Guinness Promotion
Thursday March 15 th	8:00pm	Irish Jam Session
Friday March 16th	4:00pm	Patio Party with The Kerry Boys Band. Pint and a bite - \$10 select appetizers & draft combo.
ST.	10:00pm	Live Music with Heroes at Last
PRACTICE DAY	11:00pm	Dj Skip \$10 Paddy's Punch Drink Special Drink Special Drink Special
Saturday	7:00am	Open with Irish Breakfast
March 17th	8:30am	6 Nations Rugby: Scotland v Italy
ST.	10:45am	6 Nations Rugby: England v Ireland
PATRICK'S	1:00pm	6 Nations Rugby: Wales v France
DAY	1:00pm	Live Music with The Kerry Boys Band
	1:00pm	Dj Rwonz
	10:00pm	Live Music with Jay Mathey Band
	e	Special Paddy's Day Menu available all day
Sunday	10:00am	Hangover Brunch

2:00pm Live Music with The Kerry Boys Band

Traditional Irish Ceili with Irish Dancers

